
Jonathan Greene Robin

H 27 Tri-Kazel Artisan
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Dague,poignard,couteau 1

Hache de bataille 3
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CàC/Tir

7/5 12 9

8/6 11 9
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0/0 13 9

10 / 10 9 / 9

0

0

0



8

4

1

5

2

3

Taol-Kaer - Duché de Tulg - Rural

Paysan

Solitude - Pauvreté

●

5 5 Instinctive

Mélancolie

Qualité : Peu entravé

Défaut : Influençable

Reste :  25         Total :  100


